U BOLTS
Previous
Description
Inside
Length
Thread
Length Inside
Thread

A
I
How to understand our part number system
Example: UB040634
UB = U Bolt
0406 =  4" x 6" Bar
34 = 3/4" Diameter
i.e. UB40434 would suit a 4" 4" bar with 3/4"
Diameter
Bolts / Nuts / U Bolts / Shear Pins Page 2
Agpoint Australia
U Bolts & Shear Pins
Recommended Retail Price List No. 179 Effective 1st November 2023 (GST Not Included)
Please Note: Prices Subject To Change Without Prior Notice
AGPOINT
S
RT A
U
A
L
A
I
AGPOINT
S
RT A
U
A
L
A
I
 All U Bolts are H/Tensile 8.8 Gold Passivated, Hydrogen De Embrittled & Stress Relieved ensuring highest standards are maintained.
 Tightening torque values for SAE Grade 8 Bolts
3/8" UNC = 38ft.lbs      1/2" UNC = 92ft.lbs
3/8" UNF = 43ft.lbs      1/2" UNF = 104ft.lbs
7/16" UNC = 61ft.lbs      9/16" UNC = 133ft.lbs
7/16" UNF = 67ft.lbs
The use of lubricants is not recommended as it alters the above table
Shear Pin Kits Previous Description
SP061 TIAPAG016 Agpoint, Agroplow, Keech, Gessner, Bonel Each
Per 50
HSP061 Heavy Duty Used for 30mm Wide Shank
SP071 GWSP071 Agroplow
SP095 GWSP095 Agroplow
Length between clip grooves: Standard SP061 = 61mm, SP071 = 71mm, SP095 = 95mm
All shear pins supplied with retaining clips